90  91
OFFICE FURNITURE OFFICE DESKS STANDARD MODELS
FEATURES
»» Durable Metal Frame Construction
»» Electrostatic Powder Coating
»» Pedestal Fixing Holes on Legs *
»» Levelling Feet
»» Drawer Blocks Combination *

Warranty
2 YEARS
W
ARRANTY
W
ARRANTY
Telescopic Drawer Slide
Suspension File
Flatpack
WOODEN
FRONT
DRAWER
DESKS
view
catalogue code production code drawer blocks capacity item size mm (w*d*h)
ODK.128.(0) 152M0310-00001 1 block office desk no drawer 1200*800*750
ODK.148.(0) 152M0310-00002 1 block office desk no drawer 1400*800*750
ODK.168.(0) 152M0310-00003 2 blocks office desk no drawer 1600*800*750
ODK.188.(0) 152M0310-00004 2 blocks office desk no drawer 1800*800*750
ODK.208.(0) 152M0310-00005 2 blocks office desk no drawer 2000*800*750
»» ITEMS ARE AVAILABLE IN 600 mm DEPTH BASED ON REQUEST & QUANTITY
92  93
G/H - STANDARD MODEL G/H - +1 PEN TRAY DRAWER MODEL
view

view
catalogue code production code item for desks size mm (H*L)
MIP/O.120 152M9915-00007 middle panel 1200 mm wide 300*1200
MIP/O.140 152M9915-00008 middle panel 1400 mm wide 300*1400
MIP/O.160 152M9915-00009 middle panel 1600 mm wide 300*1600
MIP/O.180 152M9915-00010 middle panel 1800 mm wide 300*1800
MIP/O.200 152M9915-00011 middle panel 2000 mm wide 300*2000
CONNECTION PART
view
catalogue code production code item size mm
LDKCP/80 152M9915-00012 connection part for depth of desk 800(D)
CP/DT 152M9915-00013 connection part for length of desk 400*850
PC CORNER & WING TABLES
view
catalogue code production code item size mm
MTB.PC.128 152M0309-00001 pc corner 1200-1200*800*750(h)
MTB.W.R.188 152M0311-00001 wing right 1800*1200*800-800*750(h)
MTB.W.L.188 152M0311-00002 wing left 1800*1200*800-800*750(h)
MTB.W.R.208 152M0311-00003 wing right 2000*1200*800-800*750(h)
MTB.W.L.208 152M0311-00004 wing left 2000*1200*800-800*750(h)